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Pos No. Class Team Name Last Name Nat Make Model Gap

1 24  Private Equity GPX Historic WEBB GBR Hesketh 308 1974
2 30 Private Equity BB One Racing GROGOR DEU Amon AF101 1974 4,085
3 99 Private Equity OC Racing Limited CONSTABLE GBR Shadow DN8 1977 2.268
4 29 Predator Rebellion Racing DELETRAZ CHE Arrows A3 1980 3.050
5 16  Private Equity GPX Historic SIMONET FRA Shadow DN8 1977 2.028
6 5 Private Equity Connecting to Gulf LOISEL FRA Shadow DN5 1975 23.959
7 4  Private Equity Rofgo Racing GOETHE DEU Tyrrell 007 1976 12.245
8 25  Private Equity GPX Historic JEFFERIES ZBW Maki F101 1973 7.347

DNF 78  Predator Carugati Automobiles CARUGATI CHE ATS HS1 1978 9 Laps

Not classified

DNS 20 Predator GPX Historic DUMAS FRA Fittipaldi F8 1980

DNS 11  Private Equity Chelsea 1979 SOUCEK ESP Surtees TS9B 1972

DNS 36  Private Equity Triple5 Motorsport ANDLAUER FRA Maki F101C 1974

Announcements
# PROVISIONAL RESULT

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed o Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
% 1:56.797 166.134 24 - Oliver WEBB
B “the Col i e x5
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Historic Grand Prix Revival

F1 Historic Grand Prix 5.390 km
Race 2 , 12/3/2021'14:35 i
1 e
Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:34:23 '
Lap Lap Tm s1 s2 $3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm s1 s2 s3 Time of Day
(16) Valentin SIMONET
(24) Oliver WEBB 1 2:07.242 26,069  48.022  33.151 14:36:31.806
1 1:57.364 39558 45453 32332 1436:20.687 2 2:04.375 42011 49157  33.207 14:38:36.181
2 1:57.618 39.284  46.011 32302 14:38:18.305 3 2:01.180 40696  47.195  33.289 14:40:37.361
3 1:57.145 39.398 45751  31.975 14:40:15.450 4 2:01.655 40933 47580  33.142 14:42:39.016
4 1:57.121 39.050 45686  32.366 14:42:12.571 5 2:01.676 40822 47546  33.308 14:44:40.692
5 1:58.029 39.668  46.047  32.291 14:44:10.600 6 2:17.593 42982 49120 45491 14:46:58.285
6 2:13.633 40.142 53781 39678 14:46:24,233 7 2:13.965 47811 50661 35493 14:49:12.250
7 2:21.425 51423 52803  37.169 14:48:45.658 8 2:34.384 50481  56.613  38.290 14:51:46.634
8 2:16.919 47.879 51444  37.566 14:51:02.577 [ 2:36.661 48.023 1:06.532  42.106 14:54:23.295
9 3:17.614 1:26.106  1:10.146  41.324 14:54:20.191 10 2:00.376 40430 46889  33.057 14:56:23.671
10 1:56.797 39.238 45530  32.006 14:56:16.988 1 1:59.856 40.165  46.729  32.962 14:58:23.527
11 1:57.576 39.204  46.023  32.327 14:58:14.564 12 2:01.132 40.165  47.797  33.170 15:00:24.659
12 1:58.205 39.290 46279 32615 15:00:12.769 13 2:01.592 40139 48257  33.196 15:02:26.251
13 2:02.051 40.242 47500  34.281 15:02:14.820
(5) Jeremy LOISEL
(30) Jordan GROGOR 1 2:12.309 45905 50997 35405 14:36:36.421
1 1:58.761 40460 45946  32.229 14:36:22.927 2 2:08.095 43819 49724 34551 14:38:44.516
2 1:58.522 39.973  46.055  32.370 14:38:21,449 3 2:06.626 42644 49019  34.963 14:40:51.142
a 1:58.283 39.762 45900  32.497 14:40:19.732 4 2:07.147 43.401 49.123 34.621 14:42:58.289
4 1:59.502 40.120 46452  32.805 14:42:19.234 5 2:07.220 42939 49611 34670 14:45:05.509
5 1:59.541 40.036 46.644 32.736 14:44:18.775 6 2:17.153 48.192 52,553  36.407 14:47:22 662
6 2:17.876 40367 54739 42632 14:46:36.651 7 2:11.132 45215 50794  35.122 14:49:33.794
7 2:32.190 54270 53914  43.821 14:49:08.841 8 2:14.042 44599 51152  38.290 14:51:47.836
8 2:35.665 1:00.225  56.597  38.670 14:51:44.506 9 2:37.530 48683 1:05705  43.137 14:54:25.366
9 2:36.490 47310 1:07.322  41.680 14:54:20,996 10 2:04.750 42445 48391  33.913 14:56:30.116
10 1:58.190 39913 45703 32455 14:56:19.186 1 2:04.840 42456 48191 34193 14:58:34.956
1 1:58.864 40.043 45.896 32.805 14:58:18.050 12 2:05.255 42.383 48.484 34,387 15:00:40.211
12 1:59.114 40238 46.200  32.550 15:00:17.164 13 2:09.999 43301 50431  36.264 15:02:50.210
13 2:01.741 40587  47.149  33.880 15:02:18.905
(4) Roald GOETHE
(99) Jamie CONSTABLE 1 2:07.073 43779 48660 34634 14:36:30.948
1 2:01.223 41805 46534  32.868 14:36:24.904 2 2:07.147 42818 49320  35.009 14:38:38.095
2 1:59.060 39623 46695 32727 14:38:23.964 3 2:04.964 42000 48702  34.262 14:40:43.059
3 1:58.846 39.415  46.395  33.016 14:40:22.810 4 2:04.866 42272 48453  34.135 14:42:47 925
4 1:59.253 39688  46.504  33.048 14:42:22.063 5 2:04.055 41800 48147  34.108 14:44+51.980
5 2:01.008 40440 47433 33122 14:44:23.071 6 2:20.938 51.612  54.024  35.302 14:47:12.918
6 2:14.383 41.717 52205  40.438 14:46:37.454 7 2:14.951 48556  49.845  36.550 14:49:27.869
7 2:32.481 54,620  54.120 43711 14:49:09.935 8 2:19.442 46.340 54791  38.311 14:51:47.311
8 2:35.080 1:00.093 56.637  38.322 14:51:45.015 9 2:37.035 48571 1:05.755  42.709 14:54:24.346
9 2:37.119 48.031 1:06.824 42.241 14:54:22.134 10 2:03.339 41.166 47.918 34.255 14:56:27.685
10 1:59.229 40.016  46.603  32.594 14:56:21.363 1 2:19.934 41.951 48493  49.490 14:58:47.619
11 1:59.400 30.684  46.636  33.064 14:58:20.763 12 2:07.435 43679  49.254 34502 15:00:55.054
12 2:00.309 40.196  46.777  33.318 15:00:21.072 13 2:07.401 42700 49671  35.030 15:03:02.455
13 2:00.101 40.072 46637  33.371 15:02:21.173
(25) Axcil JEFFERIES
(29) Jean Denis DELETRAZ 1 2:16.110 46.636 52987  36.487 14:36:40.163
1 2.04.084 43,818  47.179  33.087 14:36:27.630 2 2:08.809 43760 49944 35105 14:38:48.972
2 2:00.578 39,696  47.800  33.082 14:38:28.208 3 2:10.153 43469 40996  36.688 14:40:59.125
3 1:59.638 40.531 46.456 32,651 14:40:27.846 4 2:14.600 48.665 50.815 35.120 14:43:13.725
4 1:50.677 40083  46.348 33246 14:42:27.523 5 2:13.861 43466 51875  38.520 14:45:27.586
5 2:01.828 41034  47.845  32.949 14:44:29.351 6 2:12.925 45561 51324 36,040 14:47:40.511
6 2:28.269 41387  56.224  50.658 14:46:57.620 7 2:09.120 43730 50172 35218 14:49:49.631
7 2:13.542 47.824 50537  35.181 14:49:11.162 8 2:08.842 43568 50146  35.128 14:51:58.473
8 2:34.972 59576 56732  38.664 14:51:46.134 9 2:27.522 42836 1:.01.574  43.112 14:54:25.995
9 2:36.483 47.813  1.06.503  42.167 14:54:22.617 10 2:06.957 42977  49.212 34768 14:56:32.952
10 2:01.590 40.165  46.909  34.516 14:56:24.207 1 2:14.437 42757 51131  40.549 14:58:47.389
11 1:59.717 40384 46589  32.744 14:58:23.924 12 2:11.038 44367  51.204 35467 16:00:58.427
12 1:59.853 40.033 47073  32.747 15:00:23.777 13 2:11.375 43160  50.829  37.386 15:03:09.802
13 2:00.446 39.565 47811  33.070 15:02:24.223
(78) Tiziano CARUGATI
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Chief Timekeeper
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Historic Grand Prix Revival

F1 Historic Grand Prix 5.390.km .
Race 2 12/3/2021 14:35 . . .

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:34:23

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day

1 2:13.667 47019 50819 35829 14:36:38.040

2 2:08.960 44,041 49579  35.340 14:38:47.000

3 2:11.460 43.07 50463  37.926 14:40:58.460

4 2:38.596 44878 57109  56.609 14:43:37.056

(0]
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